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Table 2 
 

Year No. of waiver 
applications  

No. of 
successful 

applications 
(full waivers) 

No. of 
successful 

applications  
(partial 
waivers) 

No. of 
unsuccessful 
applications  

2003(April 
to 
December) 

50,292 46,595 

(92.6%) 

3,053 
(6.1%) 

644 
(1.3%) 

2004 81,849 75,959 
(92.8%) 

5,758 
(7.0%) 

132 
(0.2%) 

 


