Legislative Council Q12

Table 2

Year	No. of waiver applications	No. of successful applications (full waivers)	No. of successful applications (partial waivers)	No. of unsuccessful applications
2003(April	50,292	46,595	3,053	644
to		(92.6%)	(6.1%)	(1.3%)
December)				
2004	81,849	75,959	5,758	132
		(92.8%)	(7.0%)	(0.2%)